G.N. 8943 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)
Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are

deregistered upon the date of the publication of this Gazette Notice. The undermentioned
companies are accordingly dissolved on deregistration:—

1444689 3D China Limited 3EPEAIRAE

0748512 A & SPENTAGRAM ASIA CONSULTING LIMITED

1881099 A-MIND CONSULTING HK. LIMITED

1288354 ACE TREASURE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED e AR AT

1054881 ACW Global Sourcing (FIK) Limited SRR ) TR
=

1955877 AG Pro Limited

1473083 ALANA GROUP CO., LIMITED S e B R A F

1344605 ALLIANCE HERO LIMITED BEARAE

1585688 AMPO LIMITED

2140250 ~ AMT EQUIPMENT LIMITED

1216836 ANDREINA EAST LIMITED

1772884 ANTIQUAIRE, C. A. COMPANY LIMITED

1187377 AQBE GLOBAL SERVICE LIMITED

1647782 AUROBAG CO,, LIMITED B R ATR AT

1329378 Alvue Trading Company Limited S EBEHAIRAT]

1554591 Amitie Limited

1234421 Atlan Marine Limited T A TR A T

1870035 ~ Atrison Business and Creative English (Asia) Limited

1461685 B & LEDUCATION LIMITED

1455287 BANCO ENERGY LIMITED

1940393 BEAUTY FAITH INVESTMENT LIMITED AR AT

0350018  BERGERCO (FAR EAST) LIMITED MR AETRAE

1298591 BEST HONEST (CHINA) LIMITED W E)ATRAT

1764383~ BEST REPTON TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

1650653

BESTFORD CORPORATION LIMITED

R ARAE



1754324
2113794
1941930

1343652
1872835
0309346
1921215
1835112
1936076
0974942
0187617
1466115
1243901
1933849
1891359
2097825
0513796
2103684

2123682
1819745

1838087
0748952
0972838
1712112

1636536
1872223
1763136
1948262
1633933
0761275
0814556

BETTERN CLEANROOM PRODUCTS LIMITED
BFFY LIMITED
BILLION DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION (HK) CO., LIMITED

BITEK CO., LIMITED

BLACK HORSE HUMAN RESOURCES CO., LIMITED
BLUE MARINE SUPPLY AND ENGINEERING LIMITED
BMK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

BO ZHAN INT'L HONG KONG LIMITED
BRICSTRADE LIMITED

BRIGT INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
BUOYANT SHIPPING COMPANY LIMITED

Bardeen Holdings Group (HK) Limited

Barrys International Group Limited

Beauty Kitchen Appliances (HK) Limited

Bling2 Limited

Bradley International Enterprises Limited

C FHONG KONG CO. LIMITED

CAMPBELL SHILLINGLAW LIMITED

CC-Jimmy International Co., Limited

CENTRE OF AMERICAN FUNCTIONAL MEDICINE AND
ANTI-AGING (HONG KONG) LIMITED

CERESCO NUTRITION (ASIA) LIMITED
CHAMP UNION INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
CHAMPION (HK) TRADING CO., LIMITED

CHENG XIN INVESTMENT ENTERPRISE (HONG KONG)
LIMITED

CHINA BASES INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
CHINA CITYLAND INVESTMENT LIMITED

CHINA EASE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

CHONG YING HING LIMITED

COMPUTIST RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
CONCEPT ONE LIMITED

CONSOL PETROCHEMICAL COMPANY LIMITED
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2010904
0859282
1192962
2064168
2001079
1063086
2151030
1415710
2151023
1801809
1667780
1882934
1766759
1427450
1097172
1969236
1840663
1873556
0179814
1867252
1861947
1139829
1857996
1552767
1235553
1730571
1839494
2050753
1896469
1192431
2087046
2043318

0693360

COOOLMALL E COMMERCE LIMITED
CORNERRUBY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CPG PLASTIC SOLUTION CO., LIMITED

CREATIVE TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT (HK) LIMITED

CRYSTAL GAIN LIMITED

CT ONE LIMITED

China Homme Limited

China Onward Electrical Porcelain Industry Limited
China Vitality Life Limited

Covenant Land Hong Kong Limited

CrossPac Pty Limited

Cyberdyne Limited

D&P AGRO COMPANY LIMITED

DADA INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
DATA ON FINANCIAL LIMITED

DAVINA TRADING LIMITED

DEI DO INVESTMENT CREATION LIMITED
DELIBOW INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
DESIGN PLANNING LIMITED

DIDON CORPORATION LIMITED

DIGITAL FREEDOM FOUNDATION LIMITED
DL INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
DONG QIANG PRINTING COMPANY LIMITED
DOOGI INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
DRACO MOON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Due East Co., Limited

E GIANT ASIA LIMITED

EARN WEALTH INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

EAST BLAZE COMPANY LIMITED

EAST CHINA ENGINEERING LIMITED

EAn TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

ECSTATIC GROWTH DESIGN SERVICES LIMITED

EMP DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

FERETRHEAIRAT
EOMIEARAE

AR S RAIRAT
EaAIRAE

TEFEARAE
R R AR AIRAE
TEIETAIRAE

TIRARAE
A IR AE]

EEEREEARAT
S ERA TR

HE A RPEAIRAE
EREEEIATRAE
BIFARATE

W E RAEEHRAT

HORR AR A E]
SHEBEATRAE
FEABIFERATRAE]
IEREATRAE]
DERGARAT
SR E AR AE
FEAIRAE]
BETEARAE
LB ) AIRAE]

SEME BT BEBARS
G
GEEYHITARAE



1782616
1264949
1875618
0736597
2011796
0949856
1321643
1915430
1982207
1798089
2047182
0963582
1746289
1928946
1936441
2038751
2048226
1618622
0944520
1644103

1429787
1682667
1435758
1983540
2132430
1936062
1803621
1122470
1226785
0746344
1029622
2084702
1795009

ENERGY SAVE GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

EPES LIGHTING CO., LIMITED

ETERNAL HILL LIMITED

ETERNITY PACIFIC LIMITED

ETONI HONGKONG LIMITED

EXCELLENT HOLDINGS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
F S China Group Limited

F.LN.E. Business Event & Networking Company Limited
FABLE LIMITED

FARM TALES LIMITED

FASHION STATEMENTS (HK) LIMITED

FAYE FAYE FASHION & DESIGN COMPANY LIMITED
FEIDA LIMITED

FENG BAI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FIELD BRIGHT INC LIMITED

FIESTA (ASIA) COMPANY LIMITED

FLC LIMITED

FORTUNE4 ENTERPRISES LIMITED

FRIDAE HONG KONG LIMITED

FULIANDA TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) INDUSTRIAL CO.,
LIMITED

FULLYARN INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
FUSION INVESTMENT HOLDING (H.K.) LIMITED

Food & Lifestyle Concepts Limited

Freelink Holdings Limited

GEM TRADING CAPITAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

GET (HK) Limited

GIANT BEST LIMITED

GLOBAL FORCE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED
GLOBAL STRATEGY FINANCING LIMITED

GLOBAL WELL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GLORY KINGDOM CREATION LIMITED

GOLD CHANNEL TECH LIMITED

GOLDEN MEGA INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
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1500505
0271609
1350792
1242213
0877955
1877038
2021990
1796348
1456544
1942336
1678846
1369418
2111172
2138887
2133013
1945271
2064688
2104501
1314968
2000875
2033819
0385408
1766454
1965400
2099232
1753945
2108307

1462595
1894547
2104514
1737898

1901381

GOLDLUCK INDUSTRIES LIMITED

GOLDWATER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GOLDWELL GARMENT TRADING LIMITED

GOOD DAY TRAVEL AGENCY LIMITED

GP HARMONIE LIMITED

GRAND DESIGN & CONTRACTING LIMITED

GREAT ENERGY INVESTMENT CONSULTING LIMITED
GREEN MATRIX HOLDINGS LIMITED

GSMCITY (HK) LIMITED

GSUNIQUE BUYING SERVICES LIMITED
GUANGZHOU CENTURY DEVELOP CO., LIMITED
GUOCHEN CHEMICALS (HONGKONG) LIMITED
Gilbert International Industrial Corporation Limited
GluckSun Mold Co., Limited

Gosco Valves Hong Kong Limited

Grant Checker Limited

Greende Lighting Co., Limited

Guangzhou Meinys Cosmetic Tools Co., Limited

HANG SHING SPONGE COMPANY LIMITED
HARBOUR SEA LIMITED

HARBOUR WINES LIMITED

HARVARD INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
HEXING DECORATIVE MATERIAL (HK) CO., LIMITED
HIH (HK) CO., LIMITED

HK DGSM TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK HENG CHENG XIN CIRCUIT CO., LIMITED

HK HONG MEI REN BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY SHARE
LIMITED

HK JIANYUE PLASTIC ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

HK MIAT COSMETICS LIMITED

HK MIAOLAI BIOTECH LIMITED

HK PO LUNG WO SHUN INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

HK SURF INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
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1146971

1646562
0957310
1245804
1380777
1488653
1567093
1049470
1328671
2102763
1940175

1345248
1345251
1781648

1010433
1316556
2121214
1714997
1599893

1762361

1594356
2110187
1853756

2103427

1737503
2083865
1733898
1761718
2095946
1369953

HK WINNER (INT'L) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HOLD RICH LIMITED

HOLIDAY CREATIONS (HK) LIMITED

HOMELAND WOODENWARES CO., LIMITED
HOMELYWOOD INC. LIMITED

HOMLOGNE OUTDOOR & GARDEN CO., LIMITED

HON WO BUILDING ENGINEERING LIMITED

HONG KONG (PEATPA) WORKSHOP LIMITED

HONG KONG BEST PEACE TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG BOXIANG INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
HONG KONG CHAOYANGOBO COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG CHEUNG SHING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HONG KONG CHEUNG WING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HONG KONG ECSTATIC GROWTH HOTEL MANAGEMENT CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG FIFTY YEAR WINE COMPANY LIMITED
HONG KONG FIRST LED LIGHTING LIMITED

HONG KONG HENG LEFENG TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG PERFECT MORAL LIMITED

HONG KONG PHOENIX CITY INTERNATIONAL TRADING
LIMITED

HONG KONG VENUS MEDICAL EQUIPMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

HONG KONG WAH CHI PROPERTY (GROUP) LIMITED
HONG KONG WELLPEAN GROUP STOCK LIMITED
HONG KONG ZHONG QIAO (INT'L) AUCTION CO. LIMITED

HONG KONG ZHOUS FINANCIAL INVESTMENT INFORMATION
SERVICES COMPANY LIMITED

HONG RUN SHENG HONG KONG CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG DITA LIMITED

HONGKONG DREAM DESIGN ENGINEERING LIMITED
HONGKONG FAMOUS INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
HONGKONG HUIYI TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG JUYUAN DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
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1937198
1925401

1777322

1289088
1931335
2084445
1461079
1938988
2115423
1926261
1819362
1797459
1859077
1942315
2103404
1970067
0116308
0503958
1941977
2061564
1526480
1818801
1768297
1734362
1924729
2100558
1049471
0973423
1137689
2089670
1001409
1965392

HONGKONG KAILAINA WOODEN LIMITED

HONGKONG LUK FOOK LUCKYLAND GROUP HOLDINGS

LIMITED

HONGKONG NEW SINOSTRONG INTERNATIONAL TRADE

GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG QIYUN TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG SIBAIIT INSTRUMENT SYSTEM LIMITED
HONGKONG SORDA LIMITED

HONGKONG TIANFENG GROUP INDUSTRY LIMITED
HONGKONG XING CHUANG TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ZONSUN ENTERPRISE LIMITED
HONGSHENG INTERNATIONAL DEVELOP LIMITED
HONOUR UNION CORPORATION LIMITED
HORMETA (HK) COMPANY LIMITED

HUNG THAI DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HongKong Walton Spring Rain Trade Co., Limited
Hongkong DuoYue Group Limited

Hospitality Human Resources Company Limited
INDABOONKA COMPANY LIMITED

INNOCOM LIMITED

INNOVATION PACIFIC CO., LIMITED

INTER PACIFIC INC LIMITED

ISPoint Refrigeration Int'l Holdings Limited

J&H Holding Industrial Co., Limited

J-TRIP HONG KONG CO., LIMITED

JIA SHENG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

JING TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

JINJTASHENG TRADING LIMITED

JLW TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

JOINT TEAM INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
JOY FINE HOLDINGS LIMITED

JU SHENG INT'L TRADING LIMITED

JUNWO ENTERPRISE LIMITED

JZH (HK) CO., LIMITED

FHRYIAEAIRAF

TN EE R E A TR

-

TR B EEAR

AT

THEREE S HIRAE
= —+=

R
FREOHESANARAT

EHREIREARAE

FHEREEEEEARAE

EEEAIHE S ARAE
P REEARAT
SR B AR AE
1EHATRAE]

MR fATRAE

THREREIRHE S ARAE

FHRSIEEARAT

HEEIRA S ERARAE]

BB EAIRAE
B ACFAIRATE

TKEEE S B R A TR A E]

PRI SR AR AT

IS RHCATR A F]
FERFHUARAE
EFRRHEDARNE

i B S AR AT
MR RS EA TR A
EAFRE S AIRATE
RAEEATRAE

EPREBDHESARAH



2051629
1641914

1611177
2078692
0649525
1203591
1860543
0745988
2107462
1758064
1112242
1040505
1491821
0523903
1938575
1465090
1176079
1499522
1455960
1858828
1632105
1593200
1873178
1767671
1747482
1856517
1601535
2004362
1737682
1943180
1896075
0089228
0787648

Jin Fong International (HK) Limited

Jiuzhou (H.K) Testing Technology Service Co., Limited

KAYSON LIMITED

KCS Japan Limited

KENSLUCK LIMITED

KIDULT STUDIO LIMITED

KINDERMUSIK BY KIDS MUSIC CO LIMITED

KING GLORY (HK) LIMITED

KING STRONG INC LIMITED

KINGROCK INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED
KINGSBRIGHT TECHNOLOGY (SHENZHEN) CO., LIMITED
KINGSTART CO., LIMITED

Kwong Shing Ming Kee Hardware & Engineering Limited
LAM LEE ODDY LIMITED

LAMBERT DUDOGNON FRENCH WINES LIMITED
LANXIN INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
LAYA GROUP (INTERNATIONAL) HOLDING CO. LIMITED
LEGACY GROUP (CHINA) LIMITED

LIGUAN (HK) INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

LINKCOMN TECHNOLOGIES CO., LIMITED
LONGXIANGVPN CO., LIMITED

LUTEC INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

LYC INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

LYNDHURST LIMITED

La Plume Culture Holdings Limited

LifeProof APAC Limited

Light Inspiration (HK) Limited

Logisera Limited

M&B Partners Co., Limited

M2 Design Limited

MAGIC WORLD (HK) LIMITED

MARKET ACCESS LIMITED

MARKSMAN INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT COMPANY
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1643007
1195503
1365504
1481065
1575394
1858521
1797669
1294529
1536625
1161068
0776223
1611924
0499603
1065268
1730216
1383506
1801766
0094183
1713948
2104059

1943142
1008287
1375622
1875235
1371413

1968645
2036280
1234722
1470558
0806541
0880807
1952821

LIMITED
MASTER ELECTRONICS HONGKONG LIMITED

MDE GAME INTERACTIVE LIMITED

MEGA TRADE HONG KONG GROUP LIMITED

MEIYIJIA TOYS INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

MILLION TECH ELECTRONICS COMPANY LIMITED
MILTA CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS COMPANY LIMITED
MITCHELL LIMITED

MTR Shenyang Property No.1 Limited

Managing Mining & Infrastructure Invest Limited

Many Transport Limited

Massy International Tobacco Limited

NANTONG GEAR MANUFACTURING FACTORY LIMITED
NEW ART CANVAS AWNING COMPANY LIMITED

NEW ASIA EXPORTING COMPANY LIMITED

NIHON TRADING (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

NINGBO INDUSTRIAL COMPONENTS CO., LIMITED
NOBLE PARADIGM LIMITED

NOSEE'EM COMPANY LIMITED

NYH Recycling (HK) Co., Limited

Northeastern Industrial Capital (Hong Kong) Holdings Limited

OCEAN ENTERPRISE TRADING LIMITED

OCEAN SPREAD PROPERTIES LIMITED

OMEX (HK) LIMITED

OPERATION & TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

OVERFLY INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

Oceanus Enterprise Investment Limited

OnTV DIGITAL, LIMITED

PACIFIC ENGINEERING LIMITED

PACKWORLD LIMITED

PACOTEX APPAREL LIMITED

PAK SHING LEATHER LIMITED

PALM INTERNATIONAL NATURAL ASSETS MANAGEMENT
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0356156
1973374
0779853
1795496
0795075
1493554
0773167
2140458
2127437
1647110

1876322
1749751
2127235
1855653
1436156
0650596
1540448
1474157
1869927
2203686
1125371
1210169
2021959
1688141
2148874
1725606
1988030
1883328
1468452
1532173
1937700
0797247

CO., LIMITED

PANWIRA ELECTRONICS LIMITED

PO LI WAH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

POLY TREASURE INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
POWER MERCHANT TRADING LIMITED

PROFIT FOREVER LIMITED

PROFIT TRENDY LIMITED

PROFITS WORLD ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Pac Diesel Technologies Limited

Pacific Diesel Technologies Limited

Pacific Windsor Monetary Alliance Company Limited

Pandai Smart International Limited

Peak Global Education Limited

ProVantage Resort Development I, Limited

QIUSITU (HONG KONG) LIMITED

Qingmu Pictures (Hong Kong) Limited

RDK INTERNATIONAL MERCHANDISING (CHINA) LIMITED
REAL VICTORY TRADING LIMITED

REC ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
RENICE (HONGKONG) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

RICH UNITED INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
RIGHT SOURCE INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
RIPPLES GROUP LIMITED

RISHTA (HK) CO., LIMITED

RLW CONSULTANT (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

ROBEY CO., LIMITED

RUBELLITE HK LIMITED

RUM RIVER INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
RUNYUAN INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

Royal Wins HK Limited

SAGE TECHNOLOGY GROUP (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
SANG HOO (HK) INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
SBS OIL TRADING LIMITED
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0841571
1608751
0951625
1614703
2056391
1669769
1957215
2170783
1553936
1842198
0570242
0201834
1158556
1641289
1623455
1721808
2116089
1463750
1517388
1072216
0502478
2162343
2097368
1415447
1296271
2122007
1621214
1997009
1003648
2089428
1599925
1471374
1774653

SETTLING DOWN LIMITED

SG GLOBAL LINK LIMITED

SHARPWELL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SHENZHEN ANWELL-LED CO., LIMITED

SHENZHEN ENCOM ELECTRIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LIMITED
SHENZHEN HUAHONGS ELECTRONIC LIMITED
SHENZHEN RED TOMATO ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
SHING YEUNG TRADING CO., LIMITED

SIAM INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SICHUAN CUISINE RESTAURANT LIMITED

SILVER BAY COMMODITIES LIMITED

SINO BEST PLASTIC COMPANY LIMITED

SINO EUROPEAN TRADING LIMITED

SINO NATURAL RESOURCES LIMITED

SMART CITY PROPERTIES LIMITED

SMART TRADE HONG KONG DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SOURCE MOUNTAIN LIMITED

SOUTH CAPITAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

SPINNING HAT (HK) LIMITED

STAR RAY ASIA LIMITED

STARION INVESTMENTS COMPANY LIMITED
STARLIGHT (HK) ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES LIMITED
STARSEA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

STEELNET ASIA LIMITED

STHENO GLOBAL LIMITED

SUN ON TAT SECURITIES COMPANY LIMITED
SUNSHINE STUDIO LIMITED

SUPERIOR GAIN LIMITED

SYBEX ALLIANCE LIMITED

Scars and More Limited

Sincere's Way Company Limited -The-

Specialty Paper Association (China) Company Limited

Spreadwin Digital Technology (HongKong) Co., Limited
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1923022 StreetParty.hk Limited

1864133 T-Link Trading HongKong Limited TR AT SAMRAFE
1350174 TAISEI TRADING HONG KONG LIMITED KN G EHEERAE

1220837 TECHNOLOGY MARKET STRATEGIES ASIA LIMITED
0540892 TERGRUP HONG KONG COMPANY LIMITED

2203902 TEWOO INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED RYBEAERAE
1477211 TIAHO LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED RSB A TR A F]
1429528 TIMERICH ENGINEERING LIMITED HETREARAE
1815293 TOP GLORY TRADING LIMITED HE e A TR N E]
1505466 TOP WEALTH CAPITAL RESOURCES LIMITED EREAFRAE
1904752 TOPPING COLLECTION LIMITED LEEEIGHE 25 BIR A E
1647428 TORRES GROUP HK LIMITED -THE- B EEEEERAT
0646412 TOYODENKI ENTERPRISE LIMITED HEEAMEAERAE
1846690 TRANSCEND ENTERPRISE LIMITED TEHEATRAT
1723288 TREASURE VAST LIMITED g1 NG|

1349937 TRIPLE LUCK FASHION LIMITED ZERSEEIRAE

1158395 TWO Asia Limited

1700757 Tiny Knight Software Limited /NG R AR A E]
2104250 TransGlobal Trade & Sourcing Limited
2125243 Trucoin Global Holdings Limited BRI A TR A H
2125253 Trucoin International Limited ENEEATRAE
1776476 U-TOUR OVERSEAS STUDY CONSULTING COMPANY LIMITED
1429702 UNITEX (ASIA) LIMITED WG ARAE
2154778 EII;\I/I[;/T%?AL SMOOTH FREIGHT CONTAINER LINE (H.K.) BRI SEE R AR AT
0931440 USI LIMITED
1044404 Universal Components HK Limited BETHARAT
1032610 VASTWIN EXCHANGE LIMITED ey e =1 s
2012878 VATAPLE AQUALITE ECOLOGICAL WATER TECHNOLOGY

LIMITED
0512753 VICTORIA MARK INVESTMENT LIMITED IS EATRAE
2111915 VIEW PLUS CORPORATION LIMITED MEARAT

1966685 VISANG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

1070683 VISTRON LIMITED e IFATRAE]
1409329 Vango International Exhibition Group HK Limited HEEEEEEEAREAT



2080150
2114393
1795991
0353383
0806179
1536044
1875389
1904364
1871213
1746233
1240973
0933830
0464613
1793511
1760977
1577970
0644196
0746010
0989502
1838438
1884321
1294794
0713446
1541571
2161504
1028721
1484110
2015071
1859070
2016651
0782569
2065485

2156336

Vertexhaus International Limited

Vivacity Development Limited

Vivienne Westwood Intimate Apparel Limited

W.L. GORE & ASSOCIATES (CHINA) LIMITED
WAH ON INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL GROUP LIMITED
WAN LI PU TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
WARCOM LIMITED

WASH- MATE HOME CLEANING LIMITED

WAYS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

WELL BRIGHT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

WELL LUCK ASIA LIMITED

WELL-TECH (GROUP HOLDINGS) LIMITED
WELLUM DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

WHITE DOVE GROUP IMP. & EXP. LIMITED

WIN FIRST HOLDINGS LIMITED

WIN MOST INVESTMENT LIMITED

WING SHING COLOURS LIMITED

WING SHING PLASTIC MANUFACTORY LIMITED
WOON LEE CONSTRUCTION (MAINTENANCE) LIMITED
WORLDWIDE RESOURCE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WUI TAK LOGISTICS LIMITED

Wa Mei Wing Tai Development Company Limited

We Love BIBI Limited

Wilding Golf International Limited

Witster Technology Co., Limited

XENSES CLOCKWORK LIMITED

XIAMEN HAIRONG CO., LIMITED

XIANG LIN INT'L TRADING LIMITED

XIHE TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

XIN RUI INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
Y. D. (MESSAGE) LIMITED

YIDAO GROUP (HONG KONG) IMMIGRATION SERVICES
LIMITED

YING CHONG KAI TRADING LIMITED
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1610168 YIWU JINWEN IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED HENES OERTIARAE

1484408 YONTIER INTERNATIONAL (HK) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED TR E S EEARAT
0506356 YORKWIN LIMITED TISEATRAT
1637130 YOUPA INTERNATIONAL TRADE (HK) LIMITED ER RIS 5 AT

1856139 YOUR SUPPLIES LIMITED
1937864 YSJ CO., LIMITED

1487909 YU CHUI PROPERTY CONSULTANTS LIMITED Wi SRR AR A E

0411970 YULAN INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED EHEEATRAE

1347979 YUMMY FOOD HOLDINGS LIMITED AL eEEAREAT

1780193 Youth Academy Limited

1780782 Yue Yang Trading Co. Limited G ARAT

1817784 ZAKKABOOM LIMITED HREE AR AE

1060579 ZEYU HOME TEXTILE (HK) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

1173117 ZHANG XIAO LAN (HOLDING) COMPANY LIMITED SEEE R EFEAIEAT

2043244 ZHONG GANG UNITED LOGISTICS LIMITED BRI R AR A E

1455970 ZHONGYU (HK) INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED s () B A TR A

2116280 ZIJIN CONSTRUCT (H.K) INT'L GROUP LIMITED HEHEEEB BB EEAR
AT

2085009 eChain HK Limited S EEARAE
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